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RACING
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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 COMBINED AGENTS QTIS Maiden Plate
1100 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02

03
04

05
06
07
08

09

Ding Dong(Trevor J Mead)
Myboyoliver(Edward Jonson)

Nothing Ventured(Ben Waldron)
Rockoni(Royce Connolly)

WINDSOR CASTLE(Bryan Dixon)
Terrasaurus(Bevan Johnson)
Croissants(Tim Higgins)

Diva Miss(Wayne Baker)

Mishani Istana(Bryan Dixon)

David Rewald

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Ms Emily Cass

Ms Natalie
Morton

Joshua King
Shane Egan
John Rudd

Christopher
Bryen
Vishan
Venkaya

2 HOLLING CONSTRUCTIONS Class 3 Plate

1100 metres

01

02
03

04
05

06
07

01
02
03

04
05

$8000
Faith 'n' Belief(Bevan Johnson)

Marble Prince(Barry Sheppard)
Mezzanotte(Leslie Baker)

Wicked Woody(David Rewald)

Commanding Ruler(Barry
Sheppard)

Murphy's Hustler(Bevan Johnson)
Our Magic Madge(Bryan Dixon)

Four Iron(David Rewald)
Platters(Ben Waldron)
Confident Star(Wayne Baker)

Man of Destiny(Bevan Johnson)

Polar Blitz (NZ)(John R Patterson)

$12000

Ms Natalie
Morton

Ms Emily Cass

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

David Rewald
Joshua King

Shane Egan

Vishan
Venkaya

BROWN & HURLEY NEWMARKET OPEN Handicap
1100 metres

David Rewald
Ms Emily Cass
Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Shane Egan
Vishan
Venkaya

01:00PM

1 595
2 59.5

8 59.5
59.5

59.5
59.0
57.5
57.5

U O N W

6 57.0

01:40PM
5 61.0

3 61.0
6 61.0

7 59.5
58.0

58.0
2 575

02:20PM
1 63.0
5 56.0
6 56.0

56.0
3 56.0

06

4 BILL & KJ COSTELLO MEMORIAL Ratings Band 0-45

British Bulldog(Tim Higgins)

Handicap

1200 metres

01

02

03
04
05
06
07

5 MACK TRUCKS BRISBANE QUILPIE CUP OPEN Handicap
1350 metres

01
02
03

04
05

06
07

08

$7000
Strike Zone(Bryan Dixon)

Cool Dragon(Bryan Dixon)

Rodel(Barry Sheppard)

Diamond Rush(Raymond Frazer)
Tenmoregrand(David Rewald)
Emmarose(Bevan Johnson)
Mirfak(John R Patterson)

Hard Liquor(David Rewald)
Testascana(Bevan Johnson)
Oggie(Scott Rodgers)

Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer)
Louppy Bend(Royce Connolly)

Pure Sunset(Ben Waldron)
Carbon Taikun(Edward Jonson)

Royal Reward(John R Patterson)

6 SANTOS BenchMark 55 Handicap

1350 metres

01
02

03

04

$8000

Australian Venture(Ben Waldron)
La Cloisonne(John R Patterson)

More Favulous(Leslie Baker)

Itty Gitty(Bevan Johnson)

$12000

John Rudd

Ms Natalie
Morton

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Joshua King
Ms Emily Cass
David Rewald

Shane Egan

Vishan
Venkaya

David Rewald
Shane Egan

Christopher
Bryen

John Rudd
Ms Natalie
Morton

Ms Emily Cass
Ms

Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Vishan
Venkaya

Ms Emily Cass

Ms Natalie
Morton

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Shane Egan

2

03:00PM

2

03:40PM

7
8
3

04:20PM

6
7

3

5

56.0

60.0
59.0
59.0
58.5
58.5

58.0
56.0

60.5
60.5
60.0

59.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0

64.0
61.5

60.5

57.5

05 Dominant Play(David Rewald) David Rewald 1 57.0

06 Washer(John R Patterson) Vishan 4 56.0
Venkaya

07 Kirkheaton(Barry Sheppard) Joshua King 2 56.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




